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1 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 18 - - 175.6

2 Schumacher CLRT GHIRETTI Alessandro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 16 0.282 0.282 175.0

3 CLRT Schumacher CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 11 0.360 0.078 174.8

4 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 6 0.415 0.055 174.7

5 CLRT Schumacher PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 7 0.655 0.240 174.2

6 Martinet by Alméras BERNIER Victor Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 6 0.790 0.135 173.9

7 ABM LATORRE Florian Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 10 0.802 0.012 173.8

8 Schumacher CLRT AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 16 0.802 - 173.8

9 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 20 0.894 0.092 173.6

10 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 19 0.975 0.081 173.5

11 Martinet/Forestier Racing HERNANDEZ Marlon Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 13 1.079 0.104 173.2

12 Martinet/Forestier Racing ROUSSET Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 8 1.208 0.129 173.0

13 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 8 2.572 1.364 170.0

14 Schumacher CLRT GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 10 2.610 0.038 169.9

15 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 18 3.742 1.132 167.6

16 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 4 7 3.950 0.208 167.2

17 TFT Racing CHARLAIX Patrick Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 5 14 7.335 3.385 160.5

09:38:22CAR21 - LAP 21 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:37:57CAR44 - LAP 21 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:37:24CAR21 - LAP 21 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:36:54CAR81 - LAP 19 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T5
09:35:31CORRECTION CAR21 - LAP 20  DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:35:19CAR66 - LAP 20  DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:34:52CAR66 - LAP 15  DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:34:29CAR81 - LAP 17  DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:34:16CAR81 - LAP 117  DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:33:43CAR88 - LAP 18 & 19  DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
09:33:17CAR88 - LAP 17 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:32:31CORRECTION CAR81 - STOP AND GO PENALTY - 5MIN - CONSTANT ABUSE TRACK LIMITS
09:31:45CAR81 - LAP 16 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:31:03CAR2 - LAP 17 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:30:20CAR81 - LAP 15 & 16 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
09:30:03CAR81 - LAP 15 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:27:11CAR81 - LAP 14 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:26:26CAR74 - LAP 12 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:25:58CAR44 - LAP 14 & 15 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
09:24:48CAR74 - LAP 11 & 12 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
09:23:35CAR44 - LAP 13 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:23:01CAR33 - LAP 13 & 14 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
09:21:17CAR44 - LAP 12 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:18:23CAR16 - LAP 4 & 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
09:17:25CAR66 - LAP 9 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:16:55CAR33 - LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:16:19CAR11 - LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
09:14:40CAR17 - LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T5
09:14:04CAR33 - LAP 6 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:11:27CAR81 - LAP 6 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:08:42CAR17 - LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:07:55CAR77 - LAP 4 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
09:07:35CAR29 - LAP 4 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
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